UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LV1T34                                   CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R126-061.E
SINGLE POWER SUPPLY
SINGLE BUFFER GATE CMOS
LOGIC LEVEL SHIFTER
  DESCRIPTION

* Low Power Current 1 μA (Max.)
* ±8mA Output Drive (VCC=5.0V)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LV1T34L-AE5-R U74LV1T34G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
U74LV1T34L-AF5-R U74LV1T34G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
U74LV1T34L-AL5-R U74LV1T34G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74LV1T34                                   CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R126-061.E
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE (each gate)